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REAL CLUB DE GOLF SOTOGRANDE
VIl COPA R.C.G.SOTOGRANDE (DAMAS)

Fecha Listado: 14/03/2013
Hora Listado: 14:52:56

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: GOLF)
SEGUNDA JORNADA (ASC:+1)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON-

14

17

18

20

22

26

29

31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SANZ BARRIO, PATRICIA
POGACAR, KATJA
WILLIAMS, CHLOE

BAENA SANCHEZ, CLARA
ELJKENBOOM, QURINE
HERBAUT, ANYSSIA
LARSEN, NICOLE B.

HALL, GEORGIA

LITlI, ROBERTA

BOULDEN, AMY

BAKKER, KRISTA

HARRIES, BECKY

VAN DAM, ANNE

BJORK, JOHANNA
BENZEKRI, MARION
CLOOTS, LESLIE

PETERS, ALEXANDRA
MANSOUR, CELIA

BANON IBANEZ, SILVIA
PUTS, CHARLOTTE
SCHERER, ANTONIA
MADSEN, NANNA

BELAC, ANA
KAARNALAHTI, MINNA
LAW, BRONTE
TROELTSCH, VICKY

VOSS, MARIKA

VAN VAARLE, JOELLE
SIMONSSON, EBBA
CARTA, VIRGINIA ELENA
RICHELLE,CAMILLE
NIEUWENHUIS, ILEEN DOMELA
FABRIZIO, BIANCA MARIA
ORUETA PEMARTIN, MARIA
LORENTZEN, CHARLOTTE K.
BANOVEC, NASTJA

RUIZ DE VELASCO COLAS, ROCI
ODENRING, JOSEFIN
NYKANEN, ANNIKA

LICENCIA

CM04217113
SLOVENIAQ2
WALESO00003
CM11300005
GERMANY002
FRANCEO0002
DENMARKO001
ENGLANDOO1
ITALY00002
WALESO00001
FINLANDOO3
WALES00002
HOLLANDOO1
SWEDENO0001
FRANCEOQ001
BELGIUMOO1
ENGLANDOO3
FRANCEO0003
LV70383330
HOLLANDOQO3
GERMANY003
DENMARKO002
SLOVENIAO1
AM03204072
ENGLANDO002
GERMANY001
FINLANDOO2
BELGIUMO03
SWEDENO0002
ITALY00001
BELGIUMO002
HOLLANDOQO2
ITALY00003
CM02011243
DENMARKO003
SLOVENIAOQ3
CM01007512
SWEDENO0003
FINLANDOO1

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

2,8
2,9
1,0
-3,1
-3,5
17
5,5
-3,4
2,5
-4,0
-2,0
-3,0
2,9
2,3
1,4
-3,8
-3,5
2,6
-3,0
-0,4
3,7
-3,7
-0,8
2,1

-3,1
-3,9
2,8
-2,1
-0,5
2,2
-3.2
2,2
2,5
-0,8
2,7
-0,9
1,6

1,0
-2,0

-2,9
-3,0
-1,2
-3,2

-5,4
-3,3
2,4
-3,9
1,9
2,9
2,8
2,2
1,3
3,7
-3,4
2,5
2,9

-3,6
-3,6

-3,0
-3,8
-2,7
-2,0
-0,4
-2,1
-3,1
-2,1
-2,4
-0,7
-2,6
-0,8
1,7

-0,9
-1,9
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FECHA: 13/03/2013 CODIGO: AM0313022
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-1
-1
1

-2
-2
0

-4
-2
-1
-3
0

-2
-1
-1
0

-2
-2
-1
-2
1

-2
-2
1

4

-2
-3
-1
0

1

-1
-2
-1
-1
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1a

74
76
76
79
78
75
76
73
75
81
78
77
76
80
79
76
75
81
81
82
75
83
83
78
78
85
82
80
85
80
86
83
88
82
84
85
86
89

26

71
71
72
70
71
74
74
77
77
72
75
76
77
74
75
78
80
75
75
75
82
75
75
80
80
74
77
79
77
82
77
80
76
83
82
85
89
90

13Vuelta
32 42 TOT

145
147
148
149
149
149
150
150
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
162
162
163
163
164
165
166
170
175
179
Ret



